
Program Management 
Quarterly Change Report Summary
Darcy Buryniuk
Chief Program Management Officer

1



Program Management Quarterly Change Report 

• This report summarizes quarterly changes valued at greater than 
$500,000 for projects managed by Program Management.  

• The current Quarterly Change Orders Log is reporting a period from 
December 1, 2023, through February 29, 2024.

• Changes included in this report are within the approved LOP 
budget for each project.

• The next Change Order Log will cover the period of March 1, 2024, 
through May 31, 2024, and will be presented to the July 2024 
Construction Committee.

2



Quarterly Changes 
(Dec. 1, 2023 – Feb 29, 2024)

3


	Program Management �Quarterly Change Report Summary
	Program Management Quarterly Change Report 
	Quarterly Changes �(Dec. 1, 2023 – Feb 29, 2024)

